Downtown Waynesboro Businesses and Organizations

Retail

Despina Leos Candy Kitchen
Christie’s House of Pipes & Cigars
Dollar General

Foreman’s Rare Coins

Furniture Market

Gamers Gaming Games

Hilltop Arms

James Shoes

Local Exposure

Olympian Athletics

On the Road Books

Schier's Furniture Lifestyles
Tobacco Outlet

Waynesboro Fashion & Hobbies
Waynesboro Floor Covering
Wild Bill's Buy Sell Trade

Zoe’s Chocolate Co.

Art Galleries

42 West ARTS

Ceramic Arts Center of Waynesboro
Gallery 50

Through the Lens & Beyond

Antiques & Collectibles

Antique Adoption Agency

Antique Flower Pot

Charlotte’s Web Antiques & Catacombs
Hykes’ Antiques

Monty Whitley, Inc.

Remembering You

Sanders Furniture Refinishing & Upholstery

Restaurants & Lodging

Christine’s Café & Gourmet Coffees
The Dawg House

Don Carlos Tienda & Restaurante
Frank’s Pizza

Gus & Ted's Tavern

Jade Cottage Cafe

Main Street Diner & Bakery
Montezuma Mexican Restaurant
Pappy’s Pub

Parlor House Restaurant
Sapporo Japanese Restaurant
TranquilaTEA

The Waynesburger

Burgundy Lane B&B

Days Inn

12 East Main Street

56 West Main Street
51 West Main Street
101 West Main Street
22 North Church Street
4 East Main Street

69 West Main Street
76 West Main Street

2 East Main Street

55 West Main Street
38 East Main Street

37 West Main Street
22 West Main Street
70 West Main Street
24 North Church Street
40 West Main Street
34 East Main Street

42 West Main Street
13 South Church Street
50 West Main Street
38 West Main Street

127 East Main Street
33 Walnut Street

22 West Main Street
113 West Main Street
6 West Main Street
96 West Main Street
43 East Main St

81 West Main Street
6640 Buchanan Trail E.
97 West Main Street

4 West Main Street

26 S. Potomac Street
304 West Main Street
91 West Main Street
118 Walnut Street

220 West Main Street
724 S. Potomac Street
5 East Main Street
117 West Main Street
100 West Main Street
128 West Main Street
237 West Main Street

762-3969
765-8129
762-6839
762-1731
762-8740
655-7082
749-5009
762-1945
749-7700
765-8615
762-3668
762-8740
655-5204
372-7110
762-4305
749-3300
387-5882

749-0437

762-1092

749-0272
762-4902
765-9359
762-6869
765-4333
765-4347
762-2461

749-3376
762-0914
765-4545
762-1129
762-9918
762-2100
749-7000
749-7452
762-5839
762-5415
655-5255
765-8327
749-0049
762-8112
762-9113

Gourmet Chocolates & Gifts

Pipes, Tobacco, Cigars

General Merchandise

Coins & Collecting Supplies

Home Furnishings & Furniture
Games & Tournaments

Sales & Service of Guns & Training
Quality Shoes & Accessories
Clothing, Art Gallery & Studio
Custom Printed Shirts, Trophies, Awards
Thousands of Used Books

Home Furnishings & Furniture
Tobacco Products

Clothing, Video Games, Electronics
Carpet, Tile, Vinyl Flooring
Assorted Merchandise

Gourmet Chocolates & Gifts

Co-Op featuring the work of several artists
Pottery Studio, Classes Available
Flagship gallery with high-end artwork
Photography and Fine Art Gallery

Antiques & Collectibles

Collectibles, Antiques, Plants & Supplies
Antiques, Gallery & Catacombs

Antiques, Stained Glass

Antiques & Collectibles

Antiques & Collectibles

Antiques & Collectibles, Repair & Refinish

Coffee, Sandwiches, Baked Goods

Food, Drinks, Live Music, Outdoor Seating
Latin Foods & Restaurant

Pizza, Subs, Italian Cuisine

Tavern, Full Menu Restaurant

Asian Fusion Cuisine

Family Dining & Bakery

Mexican Cuisine

Tavern, Live Music, Food

Regional Specialties, Home Style Cooking
Sushi, Asian Cuisine

Tea Room, Lunch Menu

Burgers, Fries, Shakes, Greek Specialties
Bed & Breakfast Inn

Motor Inn Hotel



Clubs

American Legion
Eagles Club
Moose Lodge
Owl's Club

VFW #695

Automotive

Aldridges’s Garage
Barnhart's Auto Repair
Calimer's Wheel Shop
Dick’s Auto Repair

Don Kauffman’s Auto Sales
Fisher Auto Parts

Towne Center Car Wash & Storage
Winebrenner, Wendell Auto Repair

Waynesboro Auto Sales

Waynesboro Water Works Car Wash

Beauty Shops & Barbers

Alex Ivan Barber Shop

Barbara Hoffman’s Beauty Shop
D&D Hair Happening

Hair Solutions

MyStylist

Precision Image

Snips Hair Studio

Waynesboro Family Hair Care

Churches & Religious

Evangelical Lutheran Church
Jedidiah Ministries

Presbyterian Church of Waynesboro
Restoration Church of God in Christ

St. Andrew Catholic Church
St. Andrew Catholic School
Trinity United Church of Christ
Waynesboro Gospel Chapel

Health & Medical

Apple-A-Day Chiropractic
Dr. Burton Tucker, DDS

Dr. Joel McGahen Family Eye Care

Dr. M.S. Hag, M.D.

The Leland of Laurel Run
Osteoporosis Prevention Center
Sarah Knox Studio

Village Hearing Center
Waynesboro Hospital

Home Improvement

63 East Main Street
22 East Main Street
908 West Main Street
87 West Main Street
346 West Main Street

31 Cottage Street

4 Clayton Avenue

30 East North Street
127 West Main Street
305 West Main Street
44 South Broad Street
20 N. Potomac Street
119 East Main Street
127 West Main Street
324 West Main Street

104 West Main Street
42 Walnut Street

119 East Main Street
246 West Main Street
16 S. Mulberry Street
1 East Main Street
332 West Main Street
3 S. Potomac Street

43 S. Church Street
69 West Main Street
105 East Main Street
66 West Main Street
12 North Broad Street
213 East Main Street
30 West North Street
200 Homewood Ave.

19 N. Church Street
237 East Main Street
112 West Main Street
23 Walnut Street

120 West Main Street
23 Walnut Street

131 East Main Street
33 West Main Street
501 East Main Street

762-5520
762-8688
762-9951
762-6215
762-9009

262-5200
762-6569
762-5056
765-8559
762-7711
762-6524
762-6650
762-8824
762-6229
762-6677

762-3100
762-5714
762-7422
762-6060
331-9044
655-7285
765-9444
762-7726

762-9151
749-5215
762-1841
240-469-5640
762-1914
762-3221
762-7191
762-2944

762-1500
762-2931
762-5811
762-1331
749-0083
762-1331
818-6409

Auto Repair

Auto Repair

Wooden Wheels for Antique Autos
Auto Repair, PA Inspection

Used Cars & Trucks Sales

Auto Parts

Storage Facility & Car Wash

Auto Repair

Used Cars & Trucks Sales

Car Wash

Barber Shop

Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Barber Shop

Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Hair Services & Beauty Salon

Chiropractic Services

Dentist

Optometrist, Eye Care & Glasses
Doctor’s Office

Assisted Living Facility
Osteoporosis Services

Massage Therapy

1 (866) 460-9222 Hearing Assistance and Products

765-4000

Hospital



Benedict Construction, Michael
Bonded Applicators

DPS Handyman Service
Quality Termite & Pest Control
Real Kill Termite & Pest Control
M. Zeigler General Contractor

Insurance & Financial

Allstate Insurance

BB&T

Cubic Financial Advisors

Craig, Friedly, Potter & Moore Insurance
Elite Insurance & Financial Services
F&M Trust

Jackson-Hewitt Tax Services

Key Insurance

M&T Bank

Musselman & Creager, L.L.P.

Potter, Lucinda D., CPA

Schilling Notary Services

Showalter & Miller, CPAs

State Farm Insurance-Gary Swanson
Strausbaugh, Charles, CPA

Thrivent Financials

Waynesboro Economy Income Tax Service

49 West Main Street
68 East Main Street
206 West North Street
40 East Main Street
33 East Main Street
106 West Main Street

30 West Main Street
10 West Main Street
106 West Main Street
3 West Main Street

7 East Main Street
200 East Main Street
37 East Main Street
24 West Main Street
13 West Main Street
53 North Broad Street
10 Walnut Street

24 West Main Street
42 East Main Street
76 East Main Street
56 Walnut Street

33 West Main Street
250 W. Main Street

Public Agencies, Facilities & Offices

Alexander Hamilton Memorial Free Library
ATHL Fire Company

Borough of Waynesboro Office
Keystone Community Outreach

New Hope Shelter & Thrift Shop

The Record Herald

PA Representative Paul Schemel

U.S. Post Office

Waynesboro Area Tax Bureau Collector
Waynesboro Historical Society
Waynesboro Human Services
Waynesboro Community Services

Recreation, Activities & Entertainment

A & B Dance Dimensions

Center Stage Dance Studio
Cumberland Valley School of Music
Rainbow Gymnastics

Waynesboro Theatre

Whirl Wind Productions

Real Estate

Antietam Abstract

Center Square Real Estate Settlement
Mountain Valley Real Estate

Pen Mar Real Estate Settlement Services

45 East Main Street
29 S. Potomac Street
55 East Main Street
35 East Main Street
25 S. Potomac Street
30 Walnut Street
1402 East Main Street
118 East Main Street
15 East Main Street
138 West Main Street
24 East Main Street
13 S. Church Street

44 East Main Street
71 West Main Street
32 West Main Street
71 West Main Street
75 West Main Street
132 West North Street

239 East Main Street
9 East Main Street
64 East Main Street
237 East Main Street

762-2203
762-1155
762-9542
762-1840
762-8448
762-1891

765-8777
762-3121
301-790-3599
762-3147
749-5500
762-2188
765-0601
762-7300
765-3315
762-0331
762-7185
765-6683
762-8116
762-7101
765-8515
494-4328
765-4494

762-3335
762-2616
762-2101
709-7969
762-5840
762-2151
749-7384
762-1513
765-9555
762-1747
762-6941
762-3712

762-4456
304-839-2681
261-1220
762-0448
788-4430
762-0823

762-1316
762-3374
762-9329
762-1131

Home Improvements, Build & Remodel
Roofing & Home Improvements
Handyman Services

Pest Control

Pest Control

Home Improvements, Build & Remodel

Insurance Agency
Bank

Financial Advisory Firm
Insurance Agency
Insurance Agency & Financial Services
Bank

Tax Services

Insurance Agency
Bank

Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Notary

Accounting Services
Insurance Agency
Accounting Services
Financial Services

Tax Services

Public Library

Fire Department

Borough Hall, Offices
Community Health Center
Temporary Housing & Shelter
Newspaper Office

State Representative’s Office
Post Office

Tax Office

Historic House Tour, Research Library
Community & Social Services
Community & Social Services

Dance Lessons & Fitness, Kids & Adults
Dance Instruction

Music Lessons & Performance
Gymnastics, Cheerleading, Training
First Run Films

DJ & Other Special Event Services

Title & Settlement
Title & Settlement
Realtor

Title & Settlement



Premier Property Settlements
ReMax Associates Realty
Rentovations

Trinity House Apartments
Outside the Box Solutions

Services—Legal

Antietam Abstract

Center Square Real Estate Settlement Svcs, Inc.

Dick, Stein, Schemel, Wine & Frey, LLP
Kornfield and Benchoff, LLP

Kulla, Barkdoll & Stewart

Law Office of Timothy Misner

Maxwell Sipe Law Offices

Pen Mar Real Estate Settlement Services
Premier Property Settlements

Salzmann & Hughes, PC Attorneys at Law
Schilling Notary Services

Law Offices of Anne Shepard

Services—Specialty

A Caring Touch

Alterations by Marianna

Accredited Services Inc.

ACE Home Inventory

The Attic Personal Storage

CC Riders Tattoo

Cermak Technologies

Cumberland Valley School of Music
Custom Sign Studio

Eichholtz Florist

Grove-Bowersox Funeral Home
K-9 Designs

Lochstampfor Funeral Home
Mason-Dixon Home School Association
Mulberry Laundry Center

Nu-Way Cleaners

Oktober Hollow Photography

Ridge & Valley Forestry

Tattoos by Big Nate

13 West Main Street 765-9222 Title & Settlement
47 West Main Street 762-8100 Realtor
100 West Main Street 762-9100 Properties for Rent
25 N. Potomac Street 762-9033 Apartments
32 West Main Street 765-8800 Real Estate & Insurance Services
239 East Main Street 762-1316 Title & Settlement
9 East Main Street 762-3374 Title & Settlement
13 West Main Street 762-1160 Attorney Office
17 N. Church Street 762-8222 Attorney Office
9 East Main Street 762-3374 Attorney Office
39 South Broad Street ~ 765-8080 Attorney Office
237 East Main Street 655-7096 Attorney Office
237 East Main Street 762-1131 Title & Settlement
13 West Main Street 765-9222 Title & Settlement
239 East Main Street 762-3170 Attorney Office
24 West Main Street 765-6683 Notary
116 West Main Street 762-3327 Attorney Office
215 West Main Street 749-3355 In-Home Assisted Living Services
216 West Main Street 762-2068 Sewing & Alterations, open by appt.
46B S. Potomac Street  762-7065 Building Permits & Inspections
35 North Grant Street 762-0971 Inventory Service
44 East Main Street 762-5887 On-Site Storage Facility
53 S. Potomac Street 765-4857 Tattoo Parlor
46 S. Potomac Street 762-8234 Computer & Web Services & Support
32 West Main Street 261-1220 Music Lessons & Performance
310 West Main Street 765-4900 Signs, Banners, Specialty Printing
133 East Main Street 762-7131 Full Service Florist & Gift Shop
50 South Broad Street ~ 762-2811 Funeral Home
378 West Main Street 765-0530 Pet Grooming & Training
48 South Church Street  762-6912 Funeral Home
32 West Main Street 749-5767 Resources for Home Schooling
14 S. Mulberry Street 762-4500 Laundromat
2 S. Mulberry Street 762-5810 Dry Cleaner
30 West Main Street Photography
219 West Main Street 762-1232 Forestry Services
32 East Main Street 765-8208 Tattoo Parlor



