Downtown Waynesboro Businesses and Organizations

		4	31
ப	\sim	ta	ш
\Box	₩.	М	ш
	$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathcal{C}}}$	·	

Gallery 50

Retail			
Despina Leos Candy Kitchen	12 East Main Street	762-3969	Gourmet Chocolates & Gifts
Christie's House of Pipes & Cigars	56 West Main Street	765-8129	Pipes, Tobacco, Cigars
Dollar General	51 West Main Street	762-6839	General Merchandise
Foreman's Rare Coins	101 West Main Street	762-1731	Coins & Collecting Supplies
Furniture Market	22 North Church Street	762-8740	Home Furnishings & Furniture
Gamers Gaming Games	4 East Main Street	655-7082	Games & Tournaments
Hilltop Arms	69 West Main Street	749-5009	Sales & Service of Guns & Training
James Shoes	76 West Main Street	762-1945	Quality Shoes & Accessories
Local Exposure	2 East Main Street	749-7700	Clothing, Art Gallery & Studio
Olympian Athletics	55 West Main Street	765-8615	Custom Printed Shirts, Trophies, Awards
On the Road Books	38 East Main Street	762-3668	Thousands of Used Books
Schier's Furniture Lifestyles	37 West Main Street	762-8740	Home Furnishings & Furniture
Tobacco Outlet	22 West Main Street	655-5204	Tobacco Products
Waynesboro Fashion & Hobbies	70 West Main Street	372-7110	Clothing, Video Games, Electronics
Waynesboro Floor Covering	24 North Church Street	762-4305	Carpet, Tile, Vinyl Flooring
Wild Bill's Buy Sell Trade	40 West Main Street	749-3300	Assorted Merchandise
Zoe's Chocolate Co.	34 East Main Street	387-5882	Gourmet Chocolates & Gifts
Art Galleries			
42 West ARTS Ceramic Arts Center of Waynesboro	42 West Main Street 13 South Church Street	749-0437	Co-Op featuring the work of several artists Pottery Studio, Classes Available
Columb Alta Center of Waynesbord	10 Coulii Church Cliect		Tottory otudio, Olasses Available

Antiques & Collectibles

Through the Lens & Beyond

Antique Adoption Agency	127 East Main Street	749-0272	Antiques & Collectibles
Antique Flower Pot	33 Walnut Street	762-4902	Collectibles, Antiques, Plants & Supplies
Charlotte's Web Antiques & Catacombs	22 West Main Street	765-9359	Antiques, Gallery & Catacombs
Hykes' Antiques	113 West Main Street	762-6869	Antiques, Stained Glass
Monty Whitley, Inc.	6 West Main Street	765-4333	Antiques & Collectibles
Remembering You	96 West Main Street	765-4347	Antiques & Collectibles
Sanders Furniture Refinishing & Upholstery	43 East Main St	762-2461	Antiques & Collectibles, Repair & Refinish

762-1092

Flagship gallery with high-end artwork

Photography and Fine Art Gallery

50 West Main Street

38 West Main Street

Restaurants & Lodging

Christine's Café & Gourmet Coffees	81 West Main Street	749-3376	Coffee, Sandwiches, Baked Goods
The Dawg House	6640 Buchanan Trail E.	762-0914	Food, Drinks, Live Music, Outdoor Seating
Don Carlos Tienda & Restaurante	97 West Main Street	765-4545	Latin Foods & Restaurant
Frank's Pizza	4 West Main Street	762-1129	Pizza, Subs, Italian Cuisine
Gus & Ted's Tavern	26 S. Potomac Street	762-9918	Tavern, Full Menu Restaurant
Jade Cottage Cafe	304 West Main Street	762-2100	Asian Fusion Cuisine
Main Street Diner & Bakery	91 West Main Street	749-7000	Family Dining & Bakery
Montezuma Mexican Restaurant	118 Walnut Street	749-7452	Mexican Cuisine
Pappy's Pub	220 West Main Street	762-5839	Tavern, Live Music, Food
Parlor House Restaurant	724 S. Potomac Street	762-5415	Regional Specialties, Home Style Cooking
Sapporo Japanese Restaurant	5 East Main Street	655-5255	Sushi, Asian Cuisine
TranquilaTEA	117 West Main Street	765-8327	Tea Room, Lunch Menu
The Waynesburger	100 West Main Street	749-0049	Burgers, Fries, Shakes, Greek Specialties
Burgundy Lane B&B	128 West Main Street	762-8112	Bed & Breakfast Inn
Days Inn	237 West Main Street	762-9113	Motor Inn Hotel

	ha
lu	US

American Legion	63 East Main Street	762-5520
Eagles Club	22 East Main Street	762-8688
Moose Lodge	908 West Main Street	762-9951
Owl's Club	87 West Main Street	762-6215
VFW #695	346 West Main Street	762-9009

Automotive

Aldridges's Garage	31 Cottage Street	262-5200	Auto Repair
Barnhart's Auto Repair	4 Clayton Avenue	762-6569	Auto Repair
Calimer's Wheel Shop	30 East North Street	762-5056	Wooden Wheels for Antique Autos
Dick's Auto Repair	127 West Main Street	765-8559	Auto Repair, PA Inspection
Don Kauffman's Auto Sales	305 West Main Street	762-7711	Used Cars & Trucks Sales
Fisher Auto Parts	44 South Broad Street	762-6524	Auto Parts
Towne Center Car Wash & Storage	20 N. Potomac Street	762-6650	Storage Facility & Car Wash
Winebrenner, Wendell Auto Repair	119 East Main Street	762-8824	Auto Repair
Waynesboro Auto Sales	127 West Main Street	762-6229	Used Cars & Trucks Sales
Waynesboro Water Works Car Wash	324 West Main Street	762-6677	Car Wash

Beauty Shops & Barbers

Alex Ivan Barber Shop	104 West Main Street	762-3100	Barber Shop
Barbara Hoffman's Beauty Shop	42 Walnut Street	762-5714	Hair Services & Beauty Salon
D&D Hair Happening	119 East Main Street	762-7422	Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Hair Solutions	246 West Main Street	762-6060	Hair Services & Beauty Salon
MyStylist	16 S. Mulberry Street	331-9044	Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Precision Image	1 East Main Street	655-7285	Barber Shop
Snips Hair Studio	332 West Main Street	765-9444	Hair Services & Beauty Salon
Waynesboro Family Hair Care	3 S. Potomac Street	762-7726	Hair Services & Beauty Salon

Churches & Religious

43 S. Church Street	762-9151
69 West Main Street	749-5215
105 East Main Street	762-1841
66 West Main Street	240-469-5640
12 North Broad Street	762-1914
213 East Main Street	762-3221
30 West North Street	762-7191
200 Homewood Ave.	762-2944
	69 West Main Street 105 East Main Street 66 West Main Street 12 North Broad Street 213 East Main Street 30 West North Street

Health & Medical

Apple-A-Day Chiropractic	19 N. Church Street	762-1500	Chiropractic Services
Dr. Burton Tucker, DDS	237 East Main Street	762-2931	Dentist
Dr. Joel McGahen Family Eye Care	112 West Main Street	762-5811	Optometrist, Eye Care & Glasses
Dr. M.S. Haq, M.D.	23 Walnut Street	762-1331	Doctor's Office
The Leland of Laurel Run	120 West Main Street	749-0083	Assisted Living Facility
Osteoporosis Prevention Center	23 Walnut Street	762-1331	Osteoporosis Services
Sarah Knox Studio	131 East Main Street	818-6409	Massage Therapy
Village Hearing Center	33 West Main Street	1 (866) 460-9222	Hearing Assistance and Products
Waynesboro Hospital	501 East Main Street	765-4000	Hospital

Home Improvement

Benedict Construction, Michael	49 West Main Street	762-2203	Home Improvements, Build & Remodel		
Bonded Applicators	68 East Main Street	762-1155	Roofing & Home Improvements		
DPS Handyman Service	206 West North Street	762-9542	Handyman Services		
Quality Termite & Pest Control	40 East Main Street	762-1840	Pest Control		
Real Kill Termite & Pest Control	33 East Main Street	762-8448	Pest Control		
M. Zeigler General Contractor	106 West Main Street	762-1891	Home Improvements, Build & Remodel		
W. Zoigior Conoral Contactor	100 Woot Main Caroot	702 1001	riomo improvomonto, bana a romodor		
Ingurance O Financial					
Insurance & Financial					
Allstate Insurance	30 West Main Street	765-8777	Insurance Agency		
BB&T	10 West Main Street	762-3121	Bank		
Cubic Financial Advisors	106 West Main Street	301-790-3599	Financial Advisory Firm		
Craig, Friedly, Potter & Moore Insurance	3 West Main Street	762-3147	Insurance Agency		
Elite Insurance & Financial Services	7 East Main Street	749-5500	Insurance Agency & Financial Services		
F&M Trust	200 East Main Street	762-2188	Bank		
Jackson-Hewitt Tax Services	37 East Main Street	765-0601	Tax Services		
Key Insurance	24 West Main Street	762-7300	Insurance Agency		
M&T Bank	13 West Main Street	765-3315	Bank		
Musselman & Creager, L.L.P.	53 North Broad Street	762-0331	Accounting Services		
Potter, Lucinda D., CPA	10 Walnut Street	762-7185	Accounting Services		
Schilling Notary Services	24 West Main Street	765-6683	Notary		
Showalter & Miller, CPAs	42 East Main Street	762-8116	Accounting Services		
State Farm Insurance–Gary Swanson	76 East Main Street	762-7101	Insurance Agency		
Strausbaugh, Charles, CPA	56 Walnut Street	765-8515	Accounting Services		
Thrivent Financials	33 West Main Street	494-4328	Financial Services		
Waynesboro Economy Income Tax Service	e 250 W. Main Street	765-4494	Tax Services		
Public Agencies, Faciliti	ies & Offices				
_		700 0000	Dublic Library		
Alexander Hamilton Memorial Free Library		762-3335	Public Library		
ATHL Fire Company	29 S. Potomac Street	762-2616	Fire Department		
Borough of Waynesboro Office	55 East Main Street	762-2101	Borough Hall, Offices		
Keystone Community Outreach	35 East Main Street	709-7969	Community Health Center		
New Hope Shelter & Thrift Shop	25 S. Potomac Street	762-5840	Temporary Housing & Shelter		
The Record Herald	30 Walnut Street	762-2151	Newspaper Office		
PA Representative Paul Schemel	1402 East Main Street	749-7384	State Representative's Office		
U.S. Post Office	118 East Main Street	762-1513	Post Office		
Waynesboro Area Tax Bureau Collector	15 East Main Street	765-9555	Tax Office		
Waynesboro Historical Society	138 West Main Street	762-1747	Historic House Tour, Research Library		
Waynesboro Human Services	24 East Main Street	762-6941	Community & Social Services		
Waynesboro Community Services	13 S. Church Street	762-3712	Community & Social Services		
Recreation, Activities &	Entertainment				
A & B Dance Dimensions	44 East Main Street	762-4456	Dance Lessons & Fitness, Kids & Adults		
Center Stage Dance Studio	71 West Main Street	304-839-2681	Dance Instruction		
Cumberland Valley School of Music	32 West Main Street	261-1220	Music Lessons & Performance		
Rainbow Gymnastics	71 West Main Street	762-0448	Gymnastics, Cheerleading, Training		
Waynesboro Theatre	75 West Main Street	788-4430	First Run Films		
Whirl Wind Productions	132 West North Street	760-4430 762-0823	DJ & Other Special Event Services		
VVIIII VVIIIU I TOUUOIIOIIS	102 VVG31 NOIHI SHEEL	1 02-0023	Do a Other Opecial Everit Services		
Deal Catata					
Real Estate					
Antietam Abstract	239 East Main Street	762-1316	Title & Settlement		

9 East Main Street

64 East Main Street

237 East Main Street

762-3374

762-9329

762-1131

Title & Settlement

Title & Settlement

Realtor

Center Square Real Estate Settlement

Pen Mar Real Estate Settlement Services

Mountain Valley Real Estate

Premier Property Settlements	13 West Main Street	765-9222	Title & Settlement
ReMax Associates Realty	47 West Main Street	762-8100	Realtor
Rentovations	100 West Main Street	762-9100	Properties for Rent
Trinity House Apartments	25 N. Potomac Street	762-9033	Apartments
Outside the Box Solutions	32 West Main Street	765-8800	Real Estate & Insurance Services

Services—Legal

Antietam Abstract	239 East Main Street	762-1316	Title & Settlement
Center Square Real Estate Settlement Svcs, Inc.	9 East Main Street	762-3374	Title & Settlement
Dick, Stein, Schemel, Wine & Frey, LLP	13 West Main Street	762-1160	Attorney Office
Kornfield and Benchoff, LLP	17 N. Church Street	762-8222	Attorney Office
Kulla, Barkdoll & Stewart	9 East Main Street	762-3374	Attorney Office
Law Office of Timothy Misner	39 South Broad Street	765-8080	Attorney Office
Maxwell Sipe Law Offices	237 East Main Street	655-7096	Attorney Office
Pen Mar Real Estate Settlement Services	237 East Main Street	762-1131	Title & Settlement
Premier Property Settlements	13 West Main Street	765-9222	Title & Settlement
Salzmann & Hughes, PC Attorneys at Law	239 East Main Street	762-3170	Attorney Office
Schilling Notary Services	24 West Main Street	765-6683	Notary
Law Offices of Anne Shepard	116 West Main Street	762-3327	Attorney Office

Services—Specialty

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
A Caring Touch	215 West Main Street	749-3355	In-Home Assisted Living Services
Alterations by Marianna	216 West Main Street	762-2068	Sewing & Alterations, open by appt.
Accredited Services Inc.	46B S. Potomac Street	762-7065	Building Permits & Inspections
ACE Home Inventory	35 North Grant Street	762-0971	Inventory Service
The Attic Personal Storage	44 East Main Street	762-5887	On-Site Storage Facility
CC Riders Tattoo	53 S. Potomac Street	765-4857	Tattoo Parlor
Cermak Technologies	46 S. Potomac Street	762-8234	Computer & Web Services & Support
Cumberland Valley School of Music	32 West Main Street	261-1220	Music Lessons & Performance
Custom Sign Studio	310 West Main Street	765-4900	Signs, Banners, Specialty Printing
Eichholtz Florist	133 East Main Street	762-7131	Full Service Florist & Gift Shop
Grove-Bowersox Funeral Home	50 South Broad Street	762-2811	Funeral Home
K-9 Designs	378 West Main Street	765-0530	Pet Grooming & Training
Lochstampfor Funeral Home	48 South Church Street	762-6912	Funeral Home
Mason-Dixon Home School Association	32 West Main Street	749-5767	Resources for Home Schooling
Mulberry Laundry Center	14 S. Mulberry Street	762-4500	Laundromat
Nu-Way Cleaners	2 S. Mulberry Street	762-5810	Dry Cleaner
Oktober Hollow Photography	30 West Main Street		Photography
Ridge & Valley Forestry	219 West Main Street	762-1232	Forestry Services
Tattoos by Big Nate	32 East Main Street	765-8208	Tattoo Parlor